
Imprint Area
Average Size 5½" W x 4"T

Imprint Area
VNECK
4” X 1”
VSBAND
2” X 3/4”

Item # VSIDE
- Full Color Digital Decal Printed on White or Clear Vinyl (no
  white print on clear)
- Each Decal is Die Cut for Easy Application
- Sold in Pairs: Left and Right Sides
- Heavy Laminate
- Easily Shapes to Helmet

Item # VNECK & VSBAND
- Full Color Digital Decal Printed on White or Clear Vinyl (no
  White Print on Clear)
- Each Decal is Die Cut for Easy Application
- Heavy Laminate
- Easily Shapes to Helmet

Helmet Side Decals

Pricing

Pricing

VSIDE

VNECK
VSBAND

15

15

 (4R)   

 (4R)   

5.50

.99

.99

4.75

.77

.66

4.60

.75

.65

4.50

.70

.62

50

50

75

75

100

100+

1 Time Setup:  $25.00 (R)
Packaged 12/Box: 3 lbs

1 Time Setup:  $25.00 (R)

pair pair pair pair

Packaged 12/Box: 3 lbs

Neckband & Sweatband
Cover Decals

Imprint Area
Up to 2 1/4” X 2 1/2”

Item # VBBH1
- Full Color Digital Decal Printed on White Vinyl
- Each Decal is Die Cut for Easy Application
- Heavy Laminate
- Easily Shapes to Helmet

Pricing

VBBH1
12

 (5R)   

2.80 2.70 2.65 2.60 2.50
24 36 72 144

1 Time Setup:  $15.00 (R)
Packaged 24/Box: 5 lbs

Baseball/Softball
Helmet Decals

117


