# DEGALS

#### Item # VSIDE

- Full Color Digital Decal Printed on White or Clear Vinyl (no white print on clear)
- Each Decal is Die Cut for Easy Application
- Sold in Pairs: Left and Right Sides
- Heavy Laminate
- Easily Shapes to Helmet

#### Pricing (4R)

	15	50	75	100
VSIDE	5.50	4.75	4.60	4.50
	pair	pair	pair	pair

1 Time Setup: \$25.00 (R) Packaged 12/Box: 3 lbs

## **Imprint Area**

Average Size 5½" W x 4"T



**Helmet Side Decals** 



#### Item # VNECK & VSBAND

- Full Color Digital Decal Printed on White or Clear Vinyl (no White Print on Clear)
- Each Decal is Die Cut for Easy Application
- Heavy Laminate
- Easily Shapes to Helmet

#### Pricing (4R)

	15	50	75	100 +
VNECK	.99	.77	.75	.70
VSBAND	.99	.66	.65	.62

1 Time Setup: \$25.00 (R) Packaged 12/Box: 3 lbs

#### **Imprint Area**

VNECK 4" X 1" **VSBAND** 

2" X 3/4"



**Neckband & Sweatband Cover Decals** 

#### **Imprint Area**

Up to 2 1/4" X 2 1/2"

### Item # VBBH1

- Full Color Digital Decal Printed on White Vinyl
- Each Decal is Die Cut for Easy Application
- Heavy Laminate
- Easily Shapes to Helmet

#### Pricing (5R)

	12	24	36	72	144
VBBH1	2.80	2.70	2.65	2.60	2.50

1 Time Setup: \$15.00 (R) Packaged 24/Box: 5 lbs



**Baseball/Softball Helmet Decals** 

